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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,750	 258,005	 24
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,761	 147,466	 19
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,585	 151,705	 20
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,228	 144,565	 20
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 6,946	 166,721	 24
	 6.		 Texas	 5,876	 117,532	 20
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,701	 84,619	 18
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,469	 93,855	 21
	 9.		 Florida State	 4,411	 92,646	 21
10.		 Florida	 3,472	 83,329	 24
11.		 TCU	 3,460	 62,285	 18
12.		 Rice	 3,278	 55,738	 17
	13.	 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
	14.	 Alabama	 3,138	 56,493	 18
	15.	 Southern Miss	 3,092	 58,753	 19
16.	 Arizona State	 2,760	 44,171	 16
	17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,669	 66,748	 25
18.	 Virginia	 2,668	 61,367	 23
	19.	 Baylor	 2,633	 50,039	 19
20.	 Auburn	 2,618	 54,987	 21
21.	 Arizona	 2,583	 69,754	 27
	22.	 Texas Tech	 2,460	 39,363	 16
23.	 East Carolina	 2,446	 53,832	 22
	24.	 Wichita State	 2,384	 42,924	 18
	25.	 Vanderbilt	 2,317	 50,979	 22
	26.		 Nebraska	 2,310	 13,863	 6
27.		 Oregon State	 2,208	 26,505	 12
	28.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,131	 42,623	 20
29.		 Creighton	 2,121	 19,093	 9
	30.		 Tulane	 2,102	 42,051	 20
	31.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,063	 30,954	 15
32.	 Georgia	 1,772	 35,448	 20
33.	 Tennessee	 1,768	 28,292	 16
	34.		 Kentucky	 1,673	 28,452	 17
35.	 Stanford	 1,660	 23,248	 14
36.	 Fresno State	 1,632	 22,857	 14
37.	 NC State	 1,630	 35,862	 22
	38.	 South Alabama	 1,591	 27,044	 17
39.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
40.	 Georgia Southern	 1,516	 25,783	 17
	41.	 Louisville	 1,495	 35,897	 24
42.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
	43.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 24,603	 17
	44.	 Texas State	 1,363	 21,811	 16
	45.	 Georgia Tech	 1,289	 25,788	 20

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,750	 258,005	 24
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 6,946	 166,721	 24
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,585	 151,705	 20
	 4.		 Arkansas	 7,761	 147,466	 19
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,228	 144,565	 20
	 6.		 Texas	 5,876	 117,532	 20
	 7.		 Texas A&M	 4,469	 93,855	 21
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,411	 92,646	 21
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,701	 84,619	 18
10.		 Florida	 3,472	 83,329	 24
11.		 Arizona	 2,583	 69,754	 27
	12.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,669	 66,748	 25
13.	 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
14.		 TCU	 3,460	 62,285	 18
15.	 Virginia	 2,668	 61,367	 23
16.	 Southern Miss	 3,092	 58,753	 19
17.	 Alabama	 3,138	 56,493	 18
18.		 Rice	 3,278	 55,738	 17
19.	 Auburn	 2,618	 54,987	 21
20.	 East Carolina	 2,446	 53,832	 22
	21.	 Vanderbilt	 2,317	 50,979	 22
22.	 Baylor	 2,633	 50,039	 19
23.	 Arizona State	 2,760	 44,171	 16
24.	 Wichita State	 2,384	 42,924	 18
25.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,131	 42,623	 20
	26.		 Tulane	 2,102	 42,051	 20
	27.	 Texas Tech	 2,460	 39,363	 16
	28.	 Louisville	 1,495	 35,897	 24
29.	 NC State	 1,630	 35,862	 22
30.	 Georgia	 1,772	 35,448	 20
31.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
	32.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,063	 30,954	 15
	33.		 Kentucky	 1,673	 28,452	 17
34.	 Tennessee	 1,768	 28,292	 16
	35.	 South Alabama	 1,591	 27,044	 17
36.		 Oregon State	 2,208	 26,505	 12
37.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
	38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,289	 25,788	 20
39.	 Georgia Southern	 1,516	 25,783	 17
	40.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 24,603	 17
41.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,114	 24,521	 22
42.	 Stanford	 1,660	 23,248	 14
43.	 Fresno State	 1,632	 22,857	 14
	44.	 Texas State	 1,363	 21,811	 16


